UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2006 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 07/17/2006
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 39.222 75.956 115.178 -364 -184 1.984 1.800 4125
2 38.796 76.921 115.717 +539 +272 2.442 2.714 417.9
3 38.252 77.700 115.952 +235 +118 2.555 2.673 423.2
4 37.646 78.239 115.885 -67 -34 2.236 2.202 427.6
5 36.934 78.285 115.219 -666 -336 2.549 2.213 432.0
6 36.159 78.246 114.405 -814 -410 2.686 2.276 436.5
7 35.376 78.206 113,582 -823 -415 2.778 2.363 441.2
8 34.580 78.180 112.760 -822 -414 2.406 1.992 445.1
9 33.783 78.186 111.969 -791 -399 2.455 2.056 449.2
10 33.007 78.186 111.193 -776 -391 2.324 1.933 453.0
11 32.259 78.193 110.452 -741 -374 2.037 1.663 456.3
12 31.468 78.186 109.654 -798 -402 1.957 1.555 459.4
13 30.746 78.206 108.952 -702 -354 2.286 1.932 463.3
14 30.049 78.206 108.255 -697 -351 2.115 1.764 466.8
15 29.344 78.200 107.544 -711 -358 2.076 1.718 470.2
16 28.518 78.173 106.691 -853 -430 2.152 1.722 473.6
17 27.687 78.186 105.873 -818 -412 1.908 1.496 476.5
18 27.035 78.127 105.162 711 -358 1.843 1.485 479.5
19 26.353 78.101 104.454 -708 -357 1.865 1.508 482.5
20 25.601 78.087 103.688 -766 -386 1.742 1.356 485.2
21 24.753 78.101 102.854 -834 -420 1.766 1.346 487.8
22 23.962 78.074 102.036 -818 -412 1.907 1.495 490.8
23 23.278 78.028 101.306 -730 -368 1.785 1.417 493.6
24 22.605 77.989 100.594 -712 -359 1.917 1.558 496.7
25 21.960 78.068 100.028 -566 -285 1.584 1.299 499.3
26 21.298 78.114 99.412 -616 -311 1.811 1.500 502.3
27 22.401 78.859 101.260 +1.848 +932 4.396 5.328 512.8
28 25.540 78.918 104.458 +3.198 +1.612 11.913 13.525 539.7
TOTALS -11.084 65.889

*October 1, 2005 TO DATE 130.691



